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Large 3-bedroom just newly
inted ln.-‘i'd.e"/:v;“ out, h(n;
'.“hm park like back
Oncr anxious—asking
h’b‘nll | offers.

¥, tremendous
4 family room
be at least xdé—with extra
kitehen facilities. You

leve It Th
%0, PR 13808 <

FR 1.3535

The Most

A3 den with everything,
bnllt In-, unklnﬂ fireplace,
1% ba hlu iful wl/tlli
uruu‘ cur-
ains lneludd. b xk l

ree GI loan of $19.400. Pay-
ments of $138 per month in-
1 insurance.

cluding taxes and
FR §.0222

§900 DOWN
Near

A dream svarkled 2-bedroom
home for newlyweds or retired
counle. Close nhoppl:s
Beautiful nylon carpet. mod-
ern kitchen with formica and
stainless steel sink. $300 will
handle. FR §-9222

BRAND NEW
§$20250

rand new on ot, be
‘h(’ hntx ln m lhl-

ar 3! home _with
fireplace near South Ig!
Ly BB W X
. Dl m A 0 posses-
sion. t Jast!! FR §-m%.

bath home,
find ﬂmbl; a.mma
rpet. l\'

Mdillm‘l l-lom-ma eall
R §-020.

Opening for Full-Time Sales Person

FR 8-9222

5143 CALLE MAYOR
(At Pacifis Coast Highway)

6 Units
% 3-1 b-dnom‘::ls'

Du ita
oy dtin
Builders Home

Hollywood Riviera
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Real Buy
futnlllem soparat gll
nl
o bedrooma. doabls
l m Carson & Nor-

Noar |
$15.50 'Ill-llﬂ‘l‘" -
4 Bdrm., Wilmington
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Bt g |
sireit. Price Tio.0—terma

G.l. Resale
Lovely room
hono. S'n'-’f'm:‘ n::o‘ :”.
r  heat,
m double e, Near
mg. ‘dl‘;ﬂ"“uuvnn

p 7 Units

7-2 bedroom units in good
rontal area. 6 years new. In

m heat, built-
nln & oven, dishrwasher

Beautiful view of
a-‘ ine, Price $49,500—
2 On A Lot

nua homes in 60 by
‘a Rear home has
b\all nuv um oven, MN-

ral nhlun
wall

) to_wall cl : n.-
Price $31,

LIST WITH US AND START

CUSTO

2166 TORRANCE BLVD.
EVENINGS — FA 89325

nnlh‘ L
mo. Renats could
lw-ood Price $58.000—~
terms. A good Investment.

North Torrance
Swimming Pool

Lovely 3 bedroom, 1% hath
huml- in nr«llul condition,

¥
carpets,
Larxo eated onl
long at $26.500

— G.I. AND FHA. FINANCING AVAILABLE —

PACKING

REAL ESTATE & INVESTMENT

REALTORS
FA 81995

ata
lnou lmm R

VEGAS

Their loss can be your
Lodmunu family

ll IM ll\nnl room.
at uu buuu ful

ulll anytime . ,

have & large var
Stop in
service to GI buyers . .

Owners must sell this beautiful Rollin
g¥ain on this 1

COMPLETE MULTIPLE LISTING SERVICE ., . .

Royalle wiw Realty

PRICED RIGHT

full price for this 40x130 R-1 lot,
n‘ home. Terms are extremely flexible, so if
Inv-'-‘l.m. in California property, call us for

with o %00 sq, ft. 3-
uu want

llllll l\l\hm bunw
.t ith

baths.

lmln»-m

r?vm 18 ‘u-- ma

room, plus wall/wall carpets |hruu|huul drapes
Fireplace,
chen, s Just culllplclll) redecorated inside and out, To look
landscaping in this 60x 120
imagine the owners owned a nursery! It has been

la professionally, Oh yes, this
tios, and an lrllnlle l;!In-rllll

Intercom, eating area in kit-

ft. lot, you would
andscaped
also has not one but two
50 call ROYALLE for de-

BUILDERS PACKAGE PARCEL

8 lot. Complete set of

:gun-d lor ll units
'l‘hll*romrty priced right at $41 500
dlnuou. P.8.~This property on gateway to Rolling lhll-

VETERANS

Nothing down-—call us for information on GI purchases.

Plnm have already
lun loan avallable
with ¥ sub-

+. Construel

We

lety of size and prnr available to show you,
or call us soon lnd uh :“\rul-u of our specialized

ments of $118 pvr mo. ine u’!
ln( principle
54 % for this In\'rl\
room th home.
lmnl rnom & klhh\n plu« :
big bed ;nod ard;
u:lmlu uld ubu lncludod.
to shopping.

PRESTIGE HOME

N
4 & Family Room
Brand new ﬂnlom built. Slate
h 'hul- rock fire
bathe, big family room. bullt-
in range, oven & dishwasher
hardwood _floors, Only §3300
down, trade your home.

$1150 DOWN
3 Bedrm., 134 Bath

Excellent west Torrance loca-

u«n LuI' block fenced cor-
lot parats pl: yard,
qu doublo garage. Big bed-

almost new 'ul-lo-'ul
real

Mmuu A buy, see it
today.
City View
Cust. Southwood, _con-
n-n:d’“lo utiful 3-bed
us huge family room with
uilt-in Py nlona llrv-
indirect lights, ete

lace,
gnhg fantastic view Ihn»ulh

17 sliding f.m joors, cove
ered patio, tropical landscap-
ing on large lot,

bandles.

SUBMIT TRADES ON
ALL OUR LISTINGS

DONSKER

REALTY

FR 0-2555
CALL ANYTIME

Clean Up
and Save

m-m.. 'JII

‘DNIIMI 10 see

FA 0-2770

VACAN'I' HOM!

carpets ll' a rapes, mod
ern electrie kitchen vuh dish-
washer, utiful eorner fire-
alking distance to

day nn!lundlr 1 to
.uruor Ave., Harbor City,

JACK WATERS
REALTOR
1407 Crenshaw, Torrance
FA 01234

“No Down
G..

Here is & beautiful 3-bedroom,
2-bath, hardwood floor, home.
wall/wall carpets, drapes, f
Like new. Features bullt-ins,
place, double attached garage
and many other features. C
now for appointment to see.

FA'0-2770

FOR LARGE FAMILY
4 BDR. & FAM. RM.

lnn lnulIZ.lu- note; near
1 with
lmo‘ -5 \llll ho-l. bulu tn
oven an
dnpu 2 ullo- nrn lnxnlly
oom_ kitehen makes for come
lomblc hmlly living.

SANDS

REALTY FR 1-2461
8135 Torrance Bivd,
DUPLEX
Pride u-nnr-htp Nicest
area of l-r A, 2 years

bdrms., 1

bclh.:‘ nnd a J bedroom 1
bath, Owner's anxious for
action.

JACK WATERS
REALTOR
1407 Crenshaw, Torrance
FA 0-1234

Only
$595 Down

for this lovely 2-be
spenish stucco home in primo
area of Wilmington, Features
large lot, detached garage and
many other features, Pay-
ments like rent.

FA 0-2770

West Side Location

Modern dnnlexu with 1 bed-
room each and older 2 bed-
room house. Will show over

On 50

by _120° R-3 lot near new
Harbor development and Port
0" Calls Restaurant. $18,950
for uulrk sale

Kettler Built

Modernistic 3-bedroom with
exposed beam ceiling, massive
brlcl Hrvnhu with raised
&garth. Like new wall-to-wall
bullt<in_ range and
u can buy a whole
house full of furniture for only
$1000 extra or unfurnished for
$24.500.

5% Down

1200 sa. ft., 3 bedrooms; only
|o vears old. Hardwood floors
with good wall-to-wall carpet-
ing, boxed-in eaves and mnny
other features combine to
make this nn excellent invest.

ment. east of Nor-
mamﬂdo on Rl lot. $16,500—

lndividuelity

Is expressed in this dignified
2-bedroom. redwood rruna in
top condition with detached
u: room with nlldh Klass
x lﬂl. o lvy.
mono—:os

Y Pay Morc??
Bxerp tionally clean 4 bed.

room, 1% bath home located
on & Cul-de-sac street, close
to schools and shopping.
Nicely landscaped front and
rear yard. It will be our plens
ure to show this home to you.
$21.500 — excellent financing
avallable. =424

Two on One
tors note this excel.
lent investment, 2 nice houses,
one rents for $100 mo., and
one rents for §i5 mo. On
box. R-3 lot, $20,500-20%
down.

3-!&. & Fam. Rm.

Clean well kept stucco only

yoars old. Wall to wall car-
ting throughout, 1% baths,
orced air heat, copper eolored
bullt-ins. Asking $22.750, #2408

ASK US ABOUT OUR
HOME TRADE-IN PLAN

1303-05 West Pac. Cst. Hy.

DA 6-3461
Eves 320.0793

NEW! NEW! NEWI

kitchen, wai | wall T
throughout, mq-lnr« Close 0
shopping & Irceways

JACK WATERS
REALTOR
1407 Crenshaw, Torrance
FA 01234

TRADE UP

8 bedrooms, den, family rooln.
large 73x163 ft. lot. Furnitu
ou. bullt to living !-mlll
and family room included in
sales price, Shuffle board and
horse shoe court, lots of trees
and cement work, Perimeter
forced air heat, bullt-in re-
frigerator and electric stove,
wall/wall carpets and dr-pu
throughout, Immediate posses-
slon owner moving. Reduced
for auick ule 26,8500, #8650
BUY )‘( NI‘AI ‘l‘UR
EL AMO l

" SOUTHWOOD ESTATES
3 Bedroom,
L&

family room. 1%
Built-ins.  Possession,
10% down. Owner,

A STEAL
3 bedroom 1% bath,
wood cabinets, wall/wall
tains throughout, | o
well cared for, At the -urlmn-
ing (umn of §

NUN A l(!‘Al.
D!‘L Lt 01 Ml

tural
© I‘l-

IRADE UP
8 bedroom, wall/wall, drapes,
brick patio. Separate -ull
m..u or. N. h-mh and shopping,

BL'Y PNUI A RPALTO
AMO FR 0-1

2 HIDM()OII Onk floors.

Pan-
eling, Drapes. Walk to schools
churches and -lmulnng $15.000
_10% down, F.

TRADE UP

4 bedroom, l" baths, this is
n.a cloml Ing to a Il\u

b‘lullnln Prlu $20.950. .w.
BU M A REALTOR
DEL AMO FR 01651
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